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Patch cord & Pigtail

Features

e Single Mode & Multi mode

® Simplex & Duplex

® Cable Diameter: 0.9mm, 2mm, 3mm
® Cable Material: PVC, LSZH

e Connector Types: SC, LC, FC, DIN

e Polishing Types: PC, UPC, APC

e Standard IL & RL

e Used in telecommunication, FTTH and data network.

Ordering Information
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@ Product Type @ Singlemode/Multimode @ Simplex/Duplex
PC = Patch cord SM = Singlemode SX = Simplex
PT = Pigtail MM = Multimode DX = Duplex

@ Fiber Length @ Fiber Type @ Input Connector Type

07 = 0.7m 09 = 0.9mm loose tube FCP = FC/PC
10 = 1.0m 20 = 2.0mm loose tube FCA = FC/APC

12 =12m 30 = 3.0mm loose tube SCP = sC/PC
SCA = SC/APC

LCP = L.C/PC

LCA = LC/APC

DNP = DIN/PC

Blank = No Connector

Output Connector Type

FCP = FC/PC

FCA = FC/APC

SCP = SC/PC

SCA = SC/APC

LCP = LC/PC

LCA = LC/APC

DNP = DIN/PC

Blank = No Connector
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